orricecory THIS 1S A 2 PART FORM

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

N

USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

SITE ADDRESS &.”l\\.\ § &\b\ N\\
Z 8¢

{ erxe

SUITE

264-7559

INSP. AREA

s-2009%8

{ hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the ASSESSOR -
performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ.C). PARCEL NO. 1% zo . m\? Q N QN V
Lenders Name NAME OF APPLICANT ADDRESS ZIP CODE PHONE NO.
e LICENSED CONTRACTOR

ders Ad o - | o e " , Eay D,

Lenders Address 58 Eler, Lrsplay J5G bodusresk (g procia | 9E52C 787 -747-55¢9%
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION [BUSINESS OWNER | - . S i . —
b Al Schessie Galldy (3561 JAudat Aesipver B, |92éle | Zr/ 8§54~ 21 4T

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I
9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division
and my license is in full force and effect.

License Class ﬁu\ w\. W Lie. ZE_.__“.Q.v m w .W % W\&
Date MX« %N nw% Contractor \Mn\\.\& \ N S

(Signature)

am licensed under provisions of Chapter
3 of the Business and Professions Code

OWNER - BUILDER DECLARATION

1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors
License Law {Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000} of Division 8 of the Business
and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the
alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit
subjects the applicant fo a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars
($500.00):

_H_ I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale
(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such
improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.)

D I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors
to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply tc an owner of property who builds or improves thereon,
and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the
Contractors License Law).

B & P C for this reason

D 1 am exempt under Sec.

Date Owner

(Signature}

In issuing this building permit, the applicant represents, and the City relies on the
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and
locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private
agreement relating to location of improvements.

I certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to
comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction
and hereby authorize representative of this city to ent on the abovementioned property

for insgection purposes. ~ -~
/A - e

e
LAY

SIGN INFORMATION

ATTACHED [ INTERIOR / ELECT. [0 SINGLE FACED
ILLUMINATED 0 NON-ILLUMINATED [0 BILLBOARD ¢ SUBDIVISION
INDIVIDUAL LETTERS [] PAINTED ON BUILDING O roco

(A) HEIGHT

METAL O poLE O DOUBLE FACED
PLASTIC [0 MONUMENT O vINYL/GATOR FOAM POLE SIZE
WOODEN [ PROJECTING [J RE-FACE
— — -
sign copy__ LG 1 A Chasicd fes

(A X B) SIGN AREA

STREET FRONTAGE (FT}

OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT)

/€ (B) LENGTH /2 =c
o oK 250

FOOTING SIZE

Date wmmmm:.:.o of Applicant or Agent

n\wﬁ.uw\u\\w\ 7
. _

CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES
BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

ENGINEERING REQUIRED?

DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED?
SPECIAL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES
Y ARIANCE REQUIRED?

LOCATED IN PUD?

OFFICE USE OKLY

YES NO APPROVED BY
YES NO APPROVED BY

NO P#
YES NO P&t o  ————

YES NO WHICHPUD? eermoooo——

[ hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

D 1 have' and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for
workers” compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code,
for the performance of work for which the permit is issued.

D 1 have and will maintain workers’ compensation insurance, as required
by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for
which this permit is issued. My workers’ compensation insurance casrier

A. TYPE OF SIGN

SIGN VALUATION

and policy namber are: L
Carrier Afeetee A d\nw.t_.bl\Q

WP 37N EL

Potlicy Number

D (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred

dollars ($10D) or less) 1 certify that in the performance of the work for
which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner sO
as to vnnoin subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California and

B. § PER 5Q. FT. X SQ.FT.=$%
APPROVED BY DATE
DENIED BY DATE
FINAL INSPECTIONS

BUILDING INSPECTOR DATE 4
ELECTRICAL INSPECTO! AT %‘
SIGN INSPECTOR DATE

FEES:

5 XECEIVED

agree that if 1 should become subject to the workers’ compensation
provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwj omply with

those provisions. 1 M
Applicant:

Date: 1& \_x\. %‘ V %\ .
Amwm:w.?_.nv

WARNING. FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS’ COMPENSATION COVERAGE
FUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL
PENALTI & AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HU NDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS
($100,000° (N ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES
AS PROV:JED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST
AND ATTIRNEY'S FEES.

OTHER

FEES

TOTAL &

SIGN APPLICATION F

£D IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZ

i




ofFicecory THIS |S A 2 PART _u_hOm_<_ i USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE .., SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION 2647550
SITE ADDRESS W..M \\ “N\hl\ \*\y SUITE INSP. AREA
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY ) K02 Jeuxe [ S-2003¢

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the ASSESSOR . % WQ\N
performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ.C). PARCEL NO. ' E.Z_l—l . 4

\

NAME OF APPLICANT yADDRESS 2P CODE PHONE NO.
Lenders Name
LICENSED CONTRACTOR .
Lenders Address STl Dspla g ISP Lddusini iy Bsocis (9570707505 5
)
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION ESNESS OMNER : " - g : ,
_ . . sAbue Schussif fFelby 35 Javbooss 2 feaprer | 9D4E0 |77 35y Spee

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter ¥ SIGN INFORMATION

9 {commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code

and my license is in full force and effect. ﬁ_u ATTACHED [ INTERIOR / ELECT. X! SINGLE FACED “W ! 37

Y e— - v &l (LLUMINATED [0 NON-ILLUMINATED O BILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION | (A) HEIGHT _ (B} LENGTH
License Class { -3 Lic. Number “ Q.U § Wm O iNDIVIDUAL LETTERS [ PAINTED ON BUILDING ] LOGO (AXB) SIGN AREA ﬂ '
w _mN . . \NH / N. J METAL O roLE O DOUBLE FACED
Date 0“ / % rm Contractor ..(\ - [ i D PLASTIC D MONUMENT D VINYL/GATOR FOAM POLE SIZE FOOTING SIZE
(Signature) 0O woopeN O prolECTING O rE-FacE

STREET FRONTAGE (FT}

OWNER - BUILDER DECLARATION sioncory___[fed ¢ Lepes
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demelish, or repair any
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors : ENGINEERING REQUIRED?  YES NO APPROVED BY
License Law {Chapter ¢ {commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business ;
and Professions Code} or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the -
alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit CIfY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES

OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT)

OFFICE USE ONLY

DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NC APPROVED BY

SPECIAL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NO p#

subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619
($500.00); » VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P#

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION LOCATED IN PUD?  YES NO WHICH PUD?
D I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole ] ]
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale [ hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
{Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not SIGN YALUATION
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such D 1 have! and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such workers’ cotapensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, | A TYPE OF SIGN
improvements are oot intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or for the performance of work for which the permit is issued. B % PER SQ. FT. X
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the H
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.) [] 1 have and will maintain workers’ compensation insurance, as required | ApPROVED BY

by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for
[T 1. as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors which this %nﬁ: is issued. My workers' compensation insurance carrier | DENIED BY
to construct the project {Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors and policy :Es ra.., , h“
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, Carrier _ Ll NPSRearR A TLg A/ FINAL INSPECTIONS
and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the ; \
Contractors License Law). Policy Number &\“ w 377185 BUILDING INSPECTOR — DATE
D I am exempt under Sec. B & P C for this reason ; BLECTRICAL Hzmmmnag DATE/ m uw
SIGN INSPECTOR DATE
Date Owner _H_ (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred -
(Signature) dollars ($100) or less) I certify that in the performance of the work for FEES:

which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so
as to become subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California and
agree that if I should become subject to the workers’ compensation

In issuing this building permit, the applicant represents, and the City relies on the
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified ali measurements and

iocations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthw: omply with SIGN APPLICATION mmm.
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating those provisions. > ik gk
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does N b\ / ﬂn\&tf«\\, SIGN PERMIT m%) 2o s A
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private Date: Applicant: y . *

agreement relating to location of improvements. (Signature) ELBCTRICAL 51G?
WARN i FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS® ﬁo?ﬁwm./nmmr.:oz COVERAGE
1 certify that 1 have read this application and state that all information is correct. 1 agree to IS UNLA¥FUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL | cITy BUSINESS LICENSE

S AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS
DITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION. DAMAGES
GR IN SECTTON 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST

comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction

and hereby authorize representative of this city to enter up e abovementioned property
for inspgction purposes. .\\Q ,
&715/72 Al Al

Date Signature of Applicant or Agent
\, g PP g \

OTHER

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENGED WITHIN 180 DAYS.
;




oFricecory  THIS IS A 2 PART FORM | USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE | SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION 2647550
\ - SITE ADDRESS NRI\ \ §§\§ \A& SUITE

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY 7- 80 ¢ Teuxe [ S rrel y
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the ASSESSOR :
performance of the Soa_wmow‘ WEQ__MNW _ww_d_w is me:ma (Sec. 3097, Civ.C). ey PARCEL NO. % z.o. § N *rw m

INSP. AREA

Lenders Name . NAME OF APPLICANT ADDRESS : ZIP CODE PHONE NO.
. LICENSED CONTRACTOR .
Lenders Address 333 Fser. Displayg ST v duus rie a k. end Asy S 7o 707-747-5595
1 73 7
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION BUSINESS OWNER \.mh AiC iA
owakhore dehairhen jal by (350 Tuu setes RA Kkpeec B, | GSECE Jif-R54~F o<

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter Al SIGN INFORMATION

9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code -

and my license is in full force and effect. B4 aTTACHED [Z] vTERIOR / ELECT. B siNGLE FaCED N T /2 N Jo"

Cof 2874, B ILLUMINATED O NON-ILLUMINATED  [] BILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION | (A) HEIGHT £ (B) LENGTH
License Class \ﬁ& m\ Lic. Number ﬂ%\mv <~ B ixprviouar Lerters O PAINTED ON BULDING [J Logo (AXB) SIGN AREA N.w\ Vi KN

P < > \P\/I.H&.\/.\ ] METAL I roLe {0 pouBLE FACED
Daie __<Z, #¥ Conteactor Q < B pLASTIC O MONUMENT : POLE SIZE

3 vINYL/GATOR FOAM
(Signature) 0 woobsN O erosEcTING ] RE-FaCE

- STREET FRONTAGE (FT)

OWNER - BUILDER DECLARATION siox cory_ L€ 7 A Channcl Ches 0CCUPANCY FRONTAGS T

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License D
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors ENGINEERING REQUIRED?  YES NO APPROVED BY
License Law (Chapter 9 {commencing with Section 7000} of Division 8 of the Business
and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the

- FOOTING SIZE

OFFICE USE ONLY

DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NO APPROVED BY

alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit O_.—.v< OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES | spECiaL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NO P
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619
($500.00): VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P#

EOJvam_w COMPENSATION DECLARATION

D . . LOCATED IN PUD? YES NO WHICH PUD?
I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole ,

compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale I hereby affirm under penaity of perjury one of the foliowing declarations:
(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not SIGN VALUATION
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such D I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such workers’ compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, | # TYPE OF SIGN
improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or for the performance of work for which the permit is issued. B § PER 5Q. FT. X
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.) [ 1 bave pnd will maintain workers’ compensation insurance, as tequired | APPROVED BY
by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for
LI 1 as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors which this permit Is issued. My workers' compensation insurance carvier | DENIED BY
1o construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors and policy number are: ‘ N
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, Carrier . MH).QM&P o t AT o FINAL INSPECTIONS
- and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the | ¥

. ELECTRICAL INSPECTO
_u T am exempt under Sec. _____ B & P C for this reason

Contractors License Law). \ Policy ZEEUT e v xD \f.w .W 3 '/ % \\Mw BUILDING INSPECTOR @ DATE

i SIGN INSPECTOR
Date Owner D (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred
(Signature) dollars ($100) or less) I certify that in the performance of the work for FEES:
T : 1 . . X - which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any pErson in any manner so _
In issuing this building permit, the applicant represents, and the City relies on the as to becomg subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California and LTy .
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and agree that if I should become subject to the workers’ compensation il
locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwi mply with | sion APPLICATION hmm .
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating those provisions. - "1 ]
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does %\ \ ,N / Q Mw @ % B — \ “ \M- & )7
not authorize any .illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private Date: ..,,\ H Applicant: = : . {\QP\O -Nr.v.\
agreement relating to location of improvements. ! (Signature) ELECTRICAL ‘SIGN FEE ___
WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS® COMPENSATION COVERAGE
I certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to Wmm %MWWM _ML/HU w“//ﬁwhWﬂM_wmhcwﬂﬂwO_W%Am m,%) WWAMW%MMWmMm UOWMMMWWW CITY BUSINESS LICENSE
comply with all city and county .anm:n.wm mm_m state laws relating to _uEEE.m construction (S100,0001 (N ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION. DAMAGES oTHER
and hereby authorize representative of this city mb\o@ upon the abovementioned property AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE. ECTEREST
7 AND ATTORNEY'S FEES. TOTAL

for inspection purposes’ ) ) ;
2/ 8]9& w2 L 0

FEES
\ Date wme:_:.o of Applicant or Agent \

THIS _umm?,_._w SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.




